
6th Woodward-Granger xc meet - Girls

Jester Park, IA

Sep. 3, 2024

70s and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2024 5:47 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Grandview Christian      30    2    3    7    8   10   12   15  23:45.5  3:53.2
  2 West Marshall            51    4    5   11   13   18   20   21  24:46.9  6:00.9
  3 Collins-Maxwell          60    1    6   14   16   23   25   28  25:13.8  7:43.1
  4 Woodward Granger         91    9   17   19   22   24   26   27  27:45.9  3:43.6

Incomplete Teams: Baxter, Cam, Clarke, Saydel
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Grandview Christian
    2  Lydia Ives, 11           21:40.1  
    3  Lydia Parlee, 11         21:46.7  
    7  Caroline Brough, 10      24:41.9  
    8  Ruby Hol, 11             25:05.4  
   10  Kiley Danielson, 12      25:33.2  
   12  Emma Armbrecht, 12       25:58.8  
   15  Sidney Stout, 11         26:35.5  
Total Time = 1:58:47.3     Total Places = 30

2. West Marshall
    4  Dalaney Eldridge, 9      21:55.2  
    5  Addie Thompson, 11       22:11.1  
   11  Mia Christianson, 10     25:36.1  
   13  Summer Kurth, 10         26:16.0  
   18  Savanna Davenport, 11    27:56.0  
   20  McKenna Clark, 9         28:15.9  
   21  Olivia Randall, 10       28:35.1  
Total Time = 2:03:54.4     Total Places = 51

3. Collins-Maxwell
    1  Jayden Peters, 10        20:56.3  
    6  Cypress Erickson, 11     22:34.8  
   14  Triona Scott, 11         26:24.4  
   16  Ava Pasquariello, 10     27:33.9  
   23  Adaline Jolly, 9         28:39.4  
   25  Ava Hyde, 11             29:47.8  
   28  Gianna Pitcherello, 12   31:08.9  
Total Time = 2:06:08.8     Total Places = 60
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4. Woodward Granger
    9  Zoey Osmundson, 11       25:20.0  
   17  Macy Behrens, 10         27:45.7  
   19  Charissa Klocke, 11      28:03.7  
   22  Lilly Churchill, 9       28:36.4  
   24  Adysen Churchill, 11     29:03.5  
   26  Mallory Berg, 10         29:59.4  
   27  Kristyn Crouse, 9        30:26.1  
Total Time = 2:18:49.3     Total Places = 91

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jayden Peters, 10        20:56.3    Collins-Maxwell      
    2     2  Lydia Ives, 11           21:40.1    Grandview Christian  
    3     3  Lydia Parlee, 11         21:46.7    Grandview Christian  
    4     4  Dalaney Eldridge, 9      21:55.2    West Marshall        
    5     5  Addie Thompson, 11       22:11.1    West Marshall        
    6     6  Cypress Erickson, 11     22:34.8    Collins-Maxwell      
    7        Claire Jacobsen, 12      23:29.1    Clarke               
    8        Makayla True, 12         23:41.0    Baxter               
    9        Isabell Hay, 10          23:52.1    Clarke               
   10        Claire Prendergast, 9    24:18.8    Saydel               
   11     7  Caroline Brough, 10      24:41.9    Grandview Christian  
   12     8  Ruby Hol, 11             25:05.4    Grandview Christian  
   13     9  Zoey Osmundson, 11       25:20.0    Woodward Granger     
   14    10  Kiley Danielson, 12      25:33.2    Grandview Christian  
   15    11  Mia Christianson, 10     25:36.1    West Marshall        
   16    12  Emma Armbrecht, 12       25:58.8    Grandview Christian  
   17    13  Summer Kurth, 10         26:16.0    West Marshall        
   18    14  Triona Scott, 11         26:24.4    Collins-Maxwell      
   19    15  Sidney Stout, 11         26:35.5    Grandview Christian  
   20        Olivia Vigneron, 9       27:28.1    Grandview Christian  
   21    16  Ava Pasquariello, 10     27:33.9    Collins-Maxwell      
   22    17  Macy Behrens, 10         27:45.7    Woodward Granger     
   23    18  Savanna Davenport, 11    27:56.0    West Marshall        
   24    19  Charissa Klocke, 11      28:03.7    Woodward Granger     
   25        Natalie McGaw, 9         28:08.7    Clarke               
   26    20  McKenna Clark, 9         28:15.9    West Marshall        
   27    21  Olivia Randall, 10       28:35.1    West Marshall        
   28    22  Lilly Churchill, 9       28:36.4    Woodward Granger     
   29    23  Adaline Jolly, 9         28:39.4    Collins-Maxwell      
   30    24  Adysen Churchill, 11     29:03.5    Woodward Granger     
   31        Kaylie Andrews, 12       29:08.6    West Marshall        
   32        Avery Buck, 10           29:41.0    West Marshall        
   33    25  Ava Hyde, 11             29:47.8    Collins-Maxwell      
   34    26  Mallory Berg, 10         29:59.4    Woodward Granger     
   35    27  Kristyn Crouse, 9        30:26.1    Woodward Granger     
   36        Baelah Popp, 11          30:37.6    West Marshall        
   37        Halle Jones, 11          30:51.2    West Marshall        
   38    28  Gianna Pitcherello, 12   31:08.9    Collins-Maxwell      
   39        Kamden Jacobson, 12      31:14.3    West Marshall        
   40        Bailey Kendall, 9        31:46.5    West Marshall        
   41        Livia Davenport, 11      31:51.4    West Marshall        
   42        Addi Benson, 12          31:51.6    West Marshall        
   43        Kaitlyn Crouse, 10       32:37.1    Woodward Granger     
   44        Ellen Gerlock, 12        33:30.1    Cam                  
   45        Elyn Bartine, 12         33:39.1    West Marshall        
   46        Sophie Simms, 10         33:39.6    West Marshall        
   47        Noelle Braymen, 9        34:55.0    Grandview Christian  
   48        Elizabeth Rouse, 12      35:18.2    Cam                  
   49        Ava Young, 10            37:51.2    West Marshall        
   50        Megan Gerlock, 10        38:52.8    Cam                  
   51        Madelyn Thompson, 12     42:06.4    West Marshall        
   52        Alexa Wignall, 11        45:28.6    West Marshall        

9/4/24, 6:47 AM 6th Woodward-Granger CC - Girls - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=78211 2/3



© 1999 - 2024 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

   53        Hannah Dawkins, 10       45:37.1    Saydel               
   54        Montana Rold, 10         46:42.7    Saydel               
   55        Haley Weldon, 10         46:43.0    Saydel               

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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6th Woodward-Granger xc meet - Boys

Jester Park, IA

Sep. 3, 2024

70s and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2024 6:35 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Baxter                   34    1    2    3    9   19   34       19:16.4  3:18.0
  2 Grandview Christian      63    6    7   11   17   22   28   33  20:22.7  2:06.8
  3 Clarke                   73    4    5   20   21   23   30   32  20:26.7  2:31.0
  4 Woodward Granger         74    8   10   14   18   24   29   31  20:46.5  1:40.4
  5 West Marshall            81   12   13   15   16   25   26   27  20:51.0  1:14.4

Incomplete Teams: Cam, Collins-Maxwell, Saydel
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Baxter
    1  Matt Richardson, 12      17:59.2  
    2  Max Handorf, 10          18:10.1  
    3  Brecken Fisher, 9        18:30.8  
    9  Maddox Peters, 11        20:24.5  
   19  Dakota Parker, 10        21:17.2  
   34  Logan Rainsbarger, 12    24:34.3  
Total Time = 1:36:21.8     Total Places = 34

2. Grandview Christian
    6  Ethen Brough, 12         19:18.4  
    7  Milton Burkhart, 12      19:41.4  
   11  Eli Hight, 9             20:29.7  
   17  Josiah Bolton, 10        20:58.5  
   22  Tyler Steffen, 10        21:25.2  
   28  William Seyler, 10       21:49.6  
   33  Daniel Birch, 9          24:28.8  
Total Time = 1:41:53.2     Total Places = 63

3. Clarke
    4  Micah Domina, 12         18:57.3  
    5  DeVante Caldwell, 12     19:03.9  
   20  Conner Williams, 12      21:19.2  
   21  Luke Wade, 9             21:24.6  
   23  Eric Francisco Pedro, 12 21:28.3  
   30  Brody Feehan, 12         22:34.0  
   32  Cole Jacobsen, 9         23:18.2  
Total Time = 1:42:13.3     Total Places = 73
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4. Woodward Granger
    8  Cael Leighton, 11        19:59.0  
   10  Jackson Bowlsby, 9       20:27.8  
   14  Alex Younts, 11          20:34.1  
   18  Cooper Finestead, 9      21:12.3  
   24  Vance Nyborg, 9          21:39.3  
   29  Joe Casey, 11            22:11.2  
   31  Sam Casey, 9             22:48.3  
Total Time = 1:43:52.5     Total Places = 74

5. West Marshall
   12  Jacob Eirikson, 11       20:30.1  
   13  Urijah Courter, 10       20:31.3  
   15  Erick Rosas-Canchola, 11 20:42.7  
   16  Ryan Putney, 11          20:46.4  
   25  Jack Decker, 12          21:44.4  
   26  Yuk Heng Wong, 9         21:46.2  
   27  Joseph Swigart, 11       21:47.0  
Total Time = 1:44:14.9     Total Places = 81

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Matt Richardson, 12      17:59.2    Baxter               
    2     2  Max Handorf, 10          18:10.1    Baxter               
    3     3  Brecken Fisher, 9        18:30.8    Baxter               
    4     4  Micah Domina, 12         18:57.3    Clarke               
    5     5  DeVante Caldwell, 12     19:03.9    Clarke               
    6     6  Ethen Brough, 12         19:18.4    Grandview Christian  
    7        Jacob McPherren, 11      19:25.0    Saydel               
    8     7  Milton Burkhart, 12      19:41.4    Grandview Christian  
    9        Silas Kimberley, 12      19:52.7    Collins-Maxwell      
   10     8  Cael Leighton, 11        19:59.0    Woodward Granger     
   11        Aaron Shoemaker, 10      20:11.9    Collins-Maxwell      
   12        Malcolm Toornstra, 9     20:12.0    Collins-Maxwell      
   13     9  Maddox Peters, 11        20:24.5    Baxter               
   14    10  Jackson Bowlsby, 9       20:27.8    Woodward Granger     
   15    11  Eli Hight, 9             20:29.7    Grandview Christian  
   16    12  Jacob Eirikson, 11       20:30.1    West Marshall        
   17    13  Urijah Courter, 10       20:31.3    West Marshall        
   18    14  Alex Younts, 11          20:34.1    Woodward Granger     
   19    15  Erick Rosas-Canchola, 11 20:42.7    West Marshall        
   20    16  Ryan Putney, 11          20:46.4    West Marshall        
   21    17  Josiah Bolton, 10        20:58.5    Grandview Christian  
   22    18  Cooper Finestead, 9      21:12.3    Woodward Granger     
   23    19  Dakota Parker, 10        21:17.2    Baxter               
   24    20  Conner Williams, 12      21:19.2    Clarke               
   25    21  Luke Wade, 9             21:24.6    Clarke               
   26    22  Tyler Steffen, 10        21:25.2    Grandview Christian  
   27    23  Eric Francisco Pedro, 12 21:28.3    Clarke               
   28    24  Vance Nyborg, 9          21:39.3    Woodward Granger     
   29    25  Jack Decker, 12          21:44.4    West Marshall        
   30    26  Yuk Heng Wong, 9         21:46.2    West Marshall        
   31    27  Joseph Swigart, 11       21:47.0    West Marshall        
   32    28  William Seyler, 10       21:49.6    Grandview Christian  
   33        Tyler Turner, 9          21:56.3    West Marshall        
   34    29  Joe Casey, 11            22:11.2    Woodward Granger     
   35        Andrew Jacobson, 9       22:15.0    Collins-Maxwell      
   36    30  Brody Feehan, 12         22:34.0    Clarke               
   37        Raul Castaneda, 12       22:39.5    Saydel               
   38    31  Sam Casey, 9             22:48.3    Woodward Granger     
   39        Alex Hernandez, 10       23:02.9    Saydel               
   40        William Gates, 10        23:09.5    Saydel               
   41    32  Cole Jacobsen, 9         23:18.2    Clarke               
   42        Jake Pontier, 12         23:45.3    Clarke               
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   43        Schuyler Willier, 12     24:25.3    West Marshall        
   44    33  Daniel Birch, 9          24:28.8    Grandview Christian  
   45    34  Logan Rainsbarger, 12    24:34.3    Baxter               
   46        Owen Noteboom, 12        24:46.1    Grandview Christian  
   47        Tyson Bunting, 11        25:12.6    West Marshall        
   48        Dustin McCurdy, 10       25:35.3    Cam                  
   49        Dwight Humphrey, 9       25:38.7    Clarke               
   50        Trey Kuhl, 9             25:40.1    Woodward Granger     
   51        Erick Hernandez, 11      25:41.3    Clarke               
   52        Carter Belt, 9           25:41.9    Woodward Granger     
   53        Zayden Smothers, 9       25:45.1    Woodward Granger     
   54        Cooper Bahls, 12         25:56.9    Clarke               
   55        Ethan Watson, 11         26:00.6    West Marshall        
   56        Sidney Trees, 12         26:22.4    Woodward Granger     
   57        Adrian Negrete, 12       26:23.7    Clarke               
   58        Noah Tollefson, 11       26:25.0    West Marshall        
   59        Jackson Walker, 9        26:37.0    West Marshall        
   60        Evan Meester, 12         27:19.8    West Marshall        
   61        Brandon Sanchez Flores, 1227:38.1    Clarke               
   62        Lawson Coulter, 12       27:57.0    West Marshall        
   63        Joey Turpin, 9           28:07.6    Clarke               
   64        Maverick Gibson, 11      28:59.0    West Marshall        
   65        Michael Brogdon, 9       29:49.3    Clarke               
   66        Adam Henze, 10           30:20.0    West Marshall        
   67        Michael Kundel, 9        31:59.8    Woodward Granger     
   68        Casey Wade, 11           33:00.3    Clarke               
   69        Rodrigo Hernandez, 9     33:53.8    Clarke               
   70        Sawyer Shields, 9        35:50.9    Clarke               
   71        Alex Hoyt, 9             35:52.7    Woodward Granger     
   72        Cael Wisniewski, 9       38:23.5    Clarke               
   73        Cesar Ambriz, 9          43:19.2    Clarke               

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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